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BOTTOM OF
FOOTING
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AS-BUILT FOUNDATION INFORMATION

GENT | FOOTING/PILE LOCATION | wiyiggp | FLEVATION | FoOTING ELEVATION
END LEFT WING WALL 357.00
MIDDLE LEFT WING WALL |\  / 357.00
BEAM | \ / 357.00
BEAM 2 \/ 357.00
BEAM 3 /\ 357.00
BEAM 4 /\ 357.00
MIDDLE RIGHT WING WALL| / '\ 357.00
END RIGHT WING WALL 357.00
| 350.00
2 350.00 .
COLUMN 1. 3 350.00 367.00
4 350.00
, 5 350.00
3 350.00
2 350.00
COLUMN 2 3 350.00 367.00
4 350.00
5 350.00
| 350.00
2 350.00 -
COLUMN | 3 250.00 369.50
4 350.00
. 5 350.00
| 350.00
2 350.00
COLUMN 2 3 350.00 369.50
4 350.00
5 350.00
| 350.00
2 350.00
COLUMN | 3 350.00 366.00
4 350.00
. 5 350.00
| 350.00
2 350.00
COLUMN 2 3 350.00 366.00
] 350.00
| 5 350.00
END LEFT WING WALL 345.00
MIDDLE LEFT WING WALL |\  / 345.00
BEAM | \ / 345.00
- BEAM 2 \/ 345.00
BEAM 3 /\ 345.00
BEAM 4 /\ 345.00
MIDDLE RIGHT WING WALL| /  \ 345.00
END RIGHT WING WALL 345.00

SHEET TOTAL
NO. SHEETS

STATE PROJECT NUMBER

GA.| NH-IM-75-1(215) | 26339

THIS SHEET IS TO BE FILLED IN BY THE PROJECT
ENGINEER AND FORWARDED TO BRIDGE OFFICE
AFTER INSTALLATION OF ALL PILES AND FOOTINGS,
FOR POSTING TO THE PLANS AS A PERMANENT
RECORD OF BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION.

MICHAEL SNIPES I0-29-07
PROJECT ENGINEER DATE

(229) 546-4436
(AREA CODE) TELEPHONE NUMBER
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